Product Code Size Wattage Lumens Color Temperature Additional Option
5207WAWH016MCT 11 inch 16W 1200LM  Color Selectable 30/40/50K No Occupancy Sensor
5207WAWH016MCT-120V 11 inch 16W 1200LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K No Occupancy Sensor
5207WAWH016MCT-120V-MOTION 11 inch 16W 1200LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K Occupancy Sensor
5207WAWH014 11 inch 16W 1200LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K No Occupancy Sensor
5207WAWH020MCT-MOTION 14 inch 20W 1550LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K Occupancy Sensor
5207WAWH020MCT-120V-MOTION 14 inch 20W 1550LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K Occupancy Sensor
5209WAWH032-MOTION 14 inch 20W 1550LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K No Occupancy Sensor
5209WAWH032-MOTION 19 inch 32W 1950LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K Occupancy Sensor
5209WAWH032 19 inch 32W 1950LM Color Selectable 30/40/50K No Occupancy Sensor
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES:
ELECTRICAL:
APPLICATION: